90574 RoBtal
GroBzugiges einfamilienhaus mit bis zu 9
schlafmaoglichkeiten.

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer

Ausstattung

moebliert.moeb

130 m2

voll mobliert

Preise & Kosten

Warmmiete
Kaution

Allgemeine Infos

Ab-Datum
max. Personen

FRANKEN

1.750 €
3€

25.02.2026
9

1.750 €

Warmmiete

130 m?
Wohnflache

lhr Ansprechpartner

ISF GmbH / Mitwohnzentrale
Franken

Franken

Tel.: 0911-19430
info@mitwohnzentrale-

Online-Exposé

www.nmib.de/expose/nxtzhyh

n

Mit eflitrale
FRANKEN




